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KILLINGTON
STAGE RACE

Men Master 40+ / 50+

Place Bib
1 242
2 247
3 248
4 244
5 249
6 241
7 250
8 256
9 246
10 254
11 255
12 259
13 258
14 243
15 240
16 252
17 260
18 253
19 245
20 262
21 257

Time

5:43:47
5:45:56
5:46:09
5:46:31
5:46:43
5:46:48
5:52:00
5:52:05
5:52:36
5:55:10
5:57:36
5:57:47
5:58:44
5:58:57
6:01:57
6:07:56
6:10:19
6:15:03
6:16:58
6:21:34
6:23:23

Back
00:00
02:09
02:22
02:44
02:56
03:01
08:13
08:18
08:49
11:23
13:49
14:00
14:57
15:10
18:10
24:09
26:32
31:16
33:11
37:47
39:36

First Name
Miles
Colm
Bill
Mathieu
Brian
Thomas
William
Bill
Juan
Jeff
John
James
Dave
Marc
Johan
Daniel
David
Jeff
Scott
Mark
Robert

Results by Velocity Results

Last Name
Billings
McMahon
Shattuck
Fortier
Batke**
Biederer
Caligari**
McGreevy**
Lopera
Litchfield**
McGill**
Nash**
Mingori**
Eisen
Abreu
Goldman**
Potter**
Gordon**
Laliberte
Wolowiec**
Mecea**

General Classification
May 26-28, 2018

22 starters

Team

545 Velo

545 Velo

Aetna-Expo Wheelmen
Scott-RackUltra

Lake Effect Racing
CCCl/Keltic Const./Zanes Cycles
Linen/BCA

Team Placid Planet

545 Velo

State 9 Racing p/b Vittoria
1K2G0 Racing

CCB Racing

Minuteman Road Club
Capital Velo Club - CVC
CRCA/E2value verge

545 Velo

CCB RACING

CCB Racing

TTown Elite

Kinetic Fitness Coaching Elite Masters
Happy and Healthy Racing

@eloclty esult

City

West Newton
Brookline
Bridgewater
Candiac
Chagrin Falls
New Haven
Sheffield
Wilmington
Waltham
Concord
Montpelier
North Hampton
Worcester
Bloomfield
Williston Park
Newton
Tiverton
North Andover
Allentown
Davisburg
Brooklyn

5/29/2018 8:42 AM

State
MA
MA
MA
QC
OH
CT
MA
NY
MA
NH
VT
NH
MA
CT
NY
MA
RI
MA
PA
Ml
NY
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